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Puzzle 11 Answers:

Foreign movie (4 in movie)
Rough around the edges

Double or nothing

1
2
3
4. 1 step forward 2 steps back
5.
6
7
8
9

Forefathers

. Addresses

Too little too late
The start of something big
Double your money back
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